
Eads Eagles Fall Sports Schedules 
*ALWAYS Subject to Change* 

EHS 2018 GOLF SCHEDULE 

DATE PLACE TIME 

Mon. Aug. 6  
Fri. Aug. 10 
Tues. Aug. 14  
Mon. Aug 20  
Fri. Aug. 24  
Tues. Aug. 28  
Wed. Aug. 29  
Tues. Sept. 4  
Fri. Sept. 7  
Tues. Sept. 11  
Fri. Sept. 14  
Tues. Sept. 18  
Mon. & Tues. Oct. 1 & 2 

Can Start Practice 
Fowler  
Burlington  
Fowler JV 9 Holes  
Cheyenne Wells  
Cheyenne Wells  
JV Rocky Ford 
Lamar  
La Junta 
Swallows Charter- Desert Hawk 
Rye @ Hollydot  
Regionals TBA  
State TBA 

---- 
9:00  
10:00  
4:00  
10:00  
4:00 Practice meet  
3:00  
9:00  
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
TBA 
TBA 

 

EHS 2018 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 

DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME 

Mon. Aug. 6  
Fri. Aug. 31  
Fri. Sept. 7  
Fri. Sept. 14  
Fri. Sept. 21  
Fri. Sept. 28  
Sat. Oct. 6 
Fri. Oct. 12  
Fri. Oct. 19  
Fri. Oct. 26  
Sat. Nov. 3 
Sat. Nov. 10  
Sat. Nov. 17  
Sat. Nov. 24 

Can Start Practice 
Manzanola  
Granada  
Kit Carson  
BYE  
Walsh  
Cheyenne Wells 
Hanover  
Cheraw  
Hugo 
1st Round Playoffs  
Quarter Finals Semi 
Finals  
Championship 

 
Away 
Home 
Home 
BYE 
Away 
Away 
Home 
Home 
Away 
TBA 
TBA 
TBA 
TBA 

 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
 
7:00 
2:00 
7:00 
7:00 
TBA 
TBA 
TBA 
TBA 
TBA 

 

EHS 2018 Volleyball Schedule 

DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME 

Mon. Aug.13  
Thurs. Aug. 30  
Fri. Aug. 31  
Thurs. Sept. 7  
Tues. Sept. 11  
Fri. Sept. 14  

Can Start Practice 
Springfield  
Manzanola/Sierra Grande 
Granada  
Crowley County  
Kit Carson  

 
Home 
Manzanola 
Home 
Away 
Home 

 
4:00  
4:00 Tri-meet  
5:00  
4:00  
5:00 



Sat. Sept. 15  
Tues. Sept. 18  
Thurs. Sept. 20  
Fri. Sept. 28  
Tues. Oct. 2  
Sat. Oct. 6  
Tues. Oct 9  
Thurs. Oct. 11  
Fri. Oct. 12  
Fri. Oct. 19  
Fri. Oct. 26  
Thurs. Nov. 1  
Nov. 9 & 10 

Hi-Plains Tourney  
Hugo  
South Baca  
Walsh  
Wiley  
Cheyenne Wells  
McClave  
Idalia  
Hanover  
Cheraw  
Districts  
Regionals  
State 

Away 
Home 
Away 
Away 
Away 
Away 
Home 
Home 
Home 
Home 
LCC 
LCC 
Denver 

TBA 3 games 
5:30  
4:30  
4:00  
5:00 
11:30 
5:00  
4:00  
4:30  
5:30 
TBA  
TBA  
TBA 

 

2018-2019 High School Knowledge Bowl Schedule 

School Date Time Sponsors 

Swink  
Holly  
Plainview  
Vilas  
LCC Fall Meet  
Karval  
Manzanola  
Eads  
Springfield  
Regional Meet at Eads 

Fri., Sept. 28 
Fri., Oct. 5  
Fri., Oct. 12  
Fri., Oct. 19  
Fri., Nov. 2  
Fri., Nov. 9  
Fri., Jan. 11  
Fri., Jan. 18  
Fri., Jan. 25  
Mon. Feb. 4 

8:30 
8:30 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
-- 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 

- 
Candi Frey  
Ruth Fees  
Liz Meredith  
Rosalind Smith  
Sharon Irwin  
Geri Hodges  
Sue Fox/Dawn James 
Van Walker  
Van Walker/Sue Fox 

*Emergency Back-up for Regional (if needed) - Wednesday, Feb. 6 at Eads High School 

State Meet                         Mon. & Tues., March 18 & 19                        CSU - Fort Collins 

The times listed are for the written round, not registration. Times are subject to change 

 

EHS 2018-2019 Basketball Schedule 

Date Opponent Place Time 

Fri. Nov. 30  
Sat. Dec 1  
Tues. Dec. 4  
Fri. Dec. 7  
Sat. Dec. 8  
Thurs. Dec. 13  
Fri. Dec. 14  
Sat. Dec. 15  
Fri. Jan. 4  
Sat. Jan. 5  
Fri. Jan. 11  
Fri. Jan. 18  
Thurs. Jan. 24  
Sat. Jan 26  

Flagler/Hi-Plains 
McClave JV Tourney 
Border War  
Border War  
Border War 
Holiday Tournament 
Holiday Tournament 
Holiday Tournament Kit 
Carson  
Stratton  
Idalia  
McClave  
Wiley  
Kim  

Eads  
McClave 
Syracuse, KS  
Syracuse, KS  
Syracuse, KS 
Lamar  
Lamar  
Lamar 
Eads  
Eads  
Idalia  
McClave  
Eads  
Kim  

4:00 
9:00 
TBA 
TBA 
TBA 
TBA 
TBA 
TBA 
4:00 
4:00 
4:00 
4:00 
4:00 
4:00 



Tues. Jan. 29  
Fri. Feb. 1  
Thurs. Feb. 7  
Fri. Feb 8  
Thurs. Feb. 14  
Fri. Feb. 15  
Tue. Feb. 19  
Thurs. Feb. 21  
Sat. Feb. 23  
Sat. March 1-2  
March 7-9 

Granada  
Walsh  
South Baca  
Cheraw  
Hugo  
Cheyenne Wells 
Districts  
Districts  
Districts 
Regionals  
State 

Eads  
Eads  
Campo  
Cheraw  
Eads  
Cheyenne Wells  
Lamar  
Lamar  
Lamar  
TBA  
Greeley 

4:00 
4:00 
4:00 
4:00 
4:00 
4:00 
TBA 
TBA 
TBA 
TBA 
TBA 

 

Eads 2018 Junior High Football Schedule 

Date Opponent Place Time 

Fri. Sept. 7  
Fri. Sept. 14  
Tues. Sept. 18  
Thurs. Sept. 20  
Fri. Sept. 28  
Sat. Oct. 6  
Sat. Oct.13  
Fri. Oct. 19 

Granada  
Kit Carson  
Hugo  
McClave  
Walsh  
Cheyenne Wells  
Holly  
Cheraw 

Eads 
Eads 
Eads 
McClave 
Walsh 
Cheyenne Wells 
Eads 
Eads 

4:00 
4:00 
4:00 
4:30 
3:00 
11:00 
4:30 
4:00 

 

Eads 2018 Junior High Volleyball Schedule 

Date Opponent Place Time 

Fri. Aug. 31  
Tues. Sept 4  
Fri. Sept 7  
Fri. Sept. 14  
Tues. Sept. 18  
Thurs. Sept. 20  
Tues. Sept. 25  
Fri. Sept. 28  
Tues. Oct. 2  
Sat. Oct. 6  
Tues. Oct. 9  
Fri. Oct. 13  
Fri. Oct. 19  
Sat. Oct. 20 

Manzanola  
McClave  
Granada  
Kit Carson  
Hugo  
South Baca  
Plainview  
Walsh  
Wiley  
Cheyenne Wells 
McClave  
Holly  
Cheraw  
League Tournament 

Manzanola  
McClave  
Eads  
Eads  
Eads  
Pritchett  
Eads  
Walsh  
Wiley  
Cheyenne Wells  
Eads  
Eads  
Eads  
Kit Carson 

2:00 
3:00 
3:00 
3:00 
4:00 
3:00 
4:00 
2:00 
3:00 
10:00 
3:00 
3:00 
4:00 
9:00 

 

 
 
 
 
 



2017-2018 Middle School Knowledge Bowl Schedule 

School Date Time Sponsors 

Eads 
Holly 
Springfield 
Campo 
Swink 
Manzanola 
Burlington 
Vilas 

Fri. Oct. 26 
Fri. Nov. 30 
Fri. Dec. 7 
Fri. Feb. 8 
Fri. Feb. 15 
Fri. Mar. 1 
Fri. Mar. 8 
Fri. Mar.22 

9:00 
8:30 
9:00 
9:00 
-- 
8:30 
9:00 
9:00 

Sue Fox/Dawn James  
Candi Frey  
Lisa Noe  
Kim Jenkins  
Anne Barnhart  
Geri Hodges  
Michael Steach  
Pam Nicodemus 

 

Eads 2018-2019 Junior High Basketball Schedule 

Date Opponent Place Time 

Mon. Nov. 5  
Tues. Nov. 6  
Tues. Nov. 13  
Thurs. Nov. 15  
Mon Nov.19  
Tues. Nov. 27  
Mon. Dec. 3  
Tues. Jan. 8  
Thurs. Jan. 10  
Tues. Jan 15  
Thurs. Jan. 17 

Knights of Columbus 
Knights of Columbus 
Holly  
Wiley  
Plainview  
Granada  
McClave  
Kit Carson  
Cheyenne Wells  
League Tournament 
League Tournament 

Cheyenne Wells 
Cheyenne Wells  
Holly  
Wiley 
Eads  
Eads  
Eads 
Kit Carson 
EADS 
TBA 
TBA 

TBA 
TBA 
3:00 
3:00 
3:00 
3:00 
4:00 
4:00 
4:00 
TBA 
TBA 

 


